If you do not see what you are looking for please ask.  Inventory changes daily. 8
Type Section Length (LF) QTY LB/LF Weight of
Member
(LBS)
Total Weight
(in LBS)
Total

Wide Flange W36x487 25.0 1 487 12175 12175 25 Used 50 No Unknown Southern California
Wide Flange W36x487 30.5 1 487 14853.5 14854 30.5 Used 50 No Unknown Southern California
Wide Flange W36x487 55.0 1 487 26785 26785 55 Used 50 No Unknown Southern California
Wide Flange W36X529 20.5 2 529 10844.5 21689 41  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X529 48.2 2 529 25503.09 51006 96.42  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X529 75.0 2 529 39675 79350 150  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern California
Wide Flange W36X529 76.0 1 529 40204 40204 76  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36x529 76.0 2 529 40204 80408 152 Used 50 Domestic Central California
Wide Flange W36X652 10.5 1 652 6846 6846 10.5  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 24.0 1 652 15648 15648 24  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 29.0 4 652 18908 75632 116  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 51.7 3 652 33721.44 101164 155.16  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 52.3 5 652 34067 170335 261.25  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern Washington
Wide Flange W36X652 67.0 2 652 43684 87368 134  Used 50  Yes Domestic Southern California
Wide Flange W36X652 76.0 3 652 49552 148656 228  Used 50  Yes Domestic Central California
Wide Flange W40X183 41.0 10 183 7503 75030 410  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X183 42.0 2 183 7686 15372 84  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X183 43.0 2 183 7869 15738 86  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X183 44.0 1 183 8052 8052 44  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X249 40.0 3 249 9960 29880 120  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X264 55.0 2 264 14520 29040 110  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X277 41.0 1 277 11357 11357 41  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X277 42.0 3 277 11634 34902 126  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X277 43.0 2 277 11911 23822 86  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X277 58.0 1 277 16066 16066 58  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X297 41.0 1 297 12177 12177 41  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X297 43.0 3 297 12771 38313 129  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X362 40.0 4 362 14480 57920 160  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X362 45.0 2 362 16290 32580 90  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X362 48.0 1 362 17376 17376 48  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X362 60.0 3 362 21720 65160 180  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
If you do not see what you are looking for please ask.  Inventory changes daily. 8
Type Section Length (LF) QTY LB/LF Weight of
Member
(LBS)
Total Weight
(in LBS)
Total
Length (LF)
Condition Grade MTR Origin Location
Hermosa Infrastructure Materials
In Yards Inventory
Wide Flange W40X397 49.0 2 397 19453 38906 98  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X397 60.0 8 397 23820 190560 480  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X431 62.0 5 431 26722 133610 310  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X431 66.0 8 431 28446 227568 528  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X431 69.0 11 431 29739 327129 759  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X503 62.0 1 503 31186 31186 62  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X503 72.0 2 503 36216 72432 144  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X593 26.0 1 593 15418 15418 26  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X593 52.0 1 593 30836 30836 52  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X593 57.0 1 593 33801 33801 57  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X593 62.0 2 593 36766 73532 124  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California
Wide Flange W40X593 66.0 1 593 39138 39138 66  Used 50  Lot  Mix Southern California